UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WA TER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT
OCTOBER 2008 CONSOL IDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY RUN DATE: November 1, 2008
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE — INFLOW - C.F.S. RELEASE-C.F.S. ——— GAINS(+)
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL S. LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. LOSS(-)
C.F.S.
50.353
1 222.89 50.753 +400 1.051 1.573 355 0 596 2.235 +54
2 22232  49.235 -1.518 943 1.002 290 0 596 2.500 +96
3 221.99 48.360 -875 700 711 547 0 0 2.287 -111
4 22180 47.861 -499 790 717 370 0 0 2.309 +181
5 222228  49.128 +1.267 1.049 2.620 143 0 0 3.056 -117
6 22278 50.459 +1.331 1.348 892 232 0 0 1.864 +63
7 22359 52625 +2.166 1.567 1.175 236 0 450 1.438 +2
8 22438 54752 +2.127 1.714 1.640 616 0 1.800 1.192 +95
9 22343 52196 -2.556 1.978 1.570 157 0 2.988 2.114 +109
10 222.78  50.459 -1.737 1.965 694 231 0 1.800 1.933 -33
11 22241  49.474 -985 2.096 1.200 423 0 2.025 2.145 -46
12 221.78  47.809 -1.665 2.130 1.512 512 0 1.800 3.314 +120
13 221.77  47.782 -27 1.494 1.207 300 0 1.350 1.847 +181
14 22241 49474 +1.692 1.544 1.951 590 0 1.270 1.355 -608
15 22327 51.768 +2.294 1.455 1.483 348 0 1.275 1.207 +353
16 223.32 51901 +133 1.546 595 0 0 900 1.231 +56
17 22364  52.759 +858 2.010 0 215 0 450 1.252 -91
18 223.63 52,732 -27 2.423 0 284 0 1.500 1.221 +0
19 22255  49.847 -2.885 2.308 0 246 0 1.725 2.374 +91
20 222.18  48.863 -984 1.949 0 307 0 1.643 1.133 +24
21 22243 49527 +664 2.029 0 347 0 1.312 783 +54
22 22279  50.486 +959 2.204 0 150 0 900 956 -14
23 22270  50.246 -240 2.350 0 167 0 1.639 1.043 +42
24 22240  49.447 -799 2.390 0 0 0 1.626 1.056 -111
25 22210  48.650 -797 2.437 0 0 0 1.641 1.151 -46
26 221.90 48.124 -526 2.448 0 255 0 895 2.124 +51
27 22235  49.314 +1.190 2.481 0 361 0 1.193 1.035 -14
28 222.87 50.699 +1.385 2.508 0 187 0 1.178 904 +86
29 22292 50.833 +134 2.212 0 144 0 1.770 597 +79
30 222.84 50.619 -214 2.179 0 106 0 1.775 542 -76
31 222.88 50.726 +107 2.014 0 236 0 1.790 421 +15
TOTALS +373 57.312 20.542 8.355 0 37.887 48.619 +485
ACRE-FEET +373  113.678 40.745 16.572 0 75.149 96.436 0 962
* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0 DOS AMIGOS PUMP 96.436

SAN LUIS PUMP 75.149 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 171,585



